
 

Confirmation Preparation Schedule 

2025-2026 

 
Date Event Time  

Sun, Oct. 19  

Sun, Oct. 26 

Life Teen Mass & Life Night Kickoff 

Parent/Teen Confirmation Meeting 

5:00–7:50 PM 

6:00–7:50 PM 
 

Sun, Nov. 9 Purpose / Confirmation 6:00–7:50 PM  

Sun, Nov. 23 Purpose / Confirmation 6:00–7:50 PM  

Sun, Dec. 14 Purpose / Confirmation 6:00–7:50 PM  

Sun, Jan. 4 Purpose / Confirmation 6:00–7:50 PM  

Sun, Feb. 1 Purpose / Confirmation 
 

6:00–7:50 PM 
 

 

Sun, Mar. 7 & 8 Confirmation Retreat Location TBD 6:00–7:50 PM  

Sun, March 29 Seven Last Words (Church) 6:15–8:00 PM  

Sun, Apr. 12 Purpose / Confirmation 6:00–7:50 PM  

    

 

Confirmation Preparation - students are strongly encouraged to attend 
Life Teen Mass, Sundays at 5:00 PM 
 

Confirmation Retreat – March 7 & 8 2026 (location TBD) 

Confirmation Ceremony – Monday, April 30, 2026 

  



Confirmation Retreat  

 


